
HART-02 Baseball  Roster 2002 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  | No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
 5 Alvarado, Mike   6'0  175 RR IF 02 | 3 Slauenwhite, J.P.6'0  175 RR PO 02
 7 Boggio, Kaulin   6'2  185 RR P  03 | 5 Alvarado, Mike   6'0  175 RR IF 02
33 Boggio, Kyle     5'11 180 LL OP 03 | 7 Boggio, Kaulin   6'2  185 RR P  03
25 Brown, Jason     5'9  165 LL OF 02 | 8 Giordano, Chris  6'0  185 RR IC 02
15 Cohen, Craig     5'10 200 RR DH 02 | 9 Feldman, Ian     6'0  175 RR CP 03
24 Curtis, John     6'3  190 LR CI 02 | 11 Valaika, Chris   6'0  175 RR IF 03
 9 Feldman, Ian     6'0  175 RR CP 03 | 12 Smith, Chad      6'1  170 RR PI 03
 8 Giordano, Chris  6'0  185 RR IC 02 | 15 Cohen, Craig     5'10 200 RR DH 02
18 Gollahon, Jason  6'1  150 LR IF 03 | 16 Ozella, Ryan     6'1  170 RR P  03
35 Howard, Paxton   5'10 180 RR OF 03 | 18 Gollahon, Jason  6'1  150 LR IF 03
21 Icenogle, Jeff   6'2  190 LL P  02 | 21 Icenogle, Jeff   6'2  190 LL P  02
16 Ozella, Ryan     6'1  170 RR P  03 | 22 Sevanian, Andy   5'9  180 RR OF 02
22 Sevanian, Andy   5'9  180 RR OF 02 | 24 Curtis, John     6'3  190 LR CI 02
 3 Slauenwhite, J.P.6'0  175 RR PO 02 | 25 Brown, Jason     5'9  165 LL OF 02
12 Smith, Chad      6'1  170 RR PI 03 | 27 Wilson, Todd     5'9  170 RR IF 03
31 Steck, Chris     6'2  190 RR OF 02 | 31 Steck, Chris     6'2  190 RR OF 02
11 Valaika, Chris   6'0  175 RR IF 03 | 32 Williams, Danny  6'0  180 RL PI 03
32 Williams, Danny  6'0  180 RL PI 03 | 33 Boggio, Kyle     5'11 180 LL OP 03
27 Wilson, Todd     5'9  170 RR IF 03 | 35 Howard, Paxton   5'10 180 RR OF 03
46 Yoo, Won         6'2  185 RR P  05 | 46 Yoo, Won         6'2  185 RR P  05

Head Coach: Jim Ozella - 3rd year Hart0200.wk4
  Assistant Coaches: Bob Keown, Mike Halcovich, Rich Hernandez
    Scoreboard: Larry Fiscus, PA Announcer: Dick Louis: Photographer Sue Feldman: Stats:Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-02  2002 Season
DAY   DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION       Game Type             TIME Score
Fri  3/01/02  Oxnard        Oxnard        WestSide Tournament     3:15p  6-3
Sat  3/02/02  San Fernando  Hart          WestSide Tournament    11:00a  4-1
Tue  3/05/02  San Pedro     San Pedro     WestSide Tournament     3:15p  9-1
Thu  3/07/02  Chatsworth    Charsworth    WestSide Tournament     3:15p  2-3
Sat  3/09/02  Narbonne      Hart          WestSide Tournament    11:00a  7-0
Fri  3/15/02  Burroughs     Hart          Foothill League         3:15p  4-4
Sat  3/16/02  Bishop Amat   Hart          Non League Dbl.Header  11:00a  5-9
Sat  3/16/02  Bishop Amat   Hart          Non League Dbl.Header   1:00p  4-11
Tue  3/19/02  Canyon        Canyon        Foothill League         3:15p  6-5
Fri  3/22/02  Valencia      Hart          Foothill League         3:15p  6-7
Tue  3/26/02  Burbank       Burbank       Foothill League         3:15p 17-8
Thu  3/28/02  Saugus        Saugus        Foothill League         3:15p 18-5
Sat  3/30/02  Arlington     Villa Park    Villa Park Tournament   3:00p  7-13
Mon  4/01/02  Los Alamitos  Villa Park    Villa Park Tournament  11:00a  5-3
Tue  4/02/02  Villa Park    Villa Park    Villa Park Tournament  11:00a  7-8
Wed  4/03/02  El Modena     El Modena     Villa Park Tournament  11:00a  9-7
Tue  4/09/02  Valencia      Valencia      Foothill League         3:15p  6-8
Fri  4/12/02  Valencia      Hart          Foothill League         3:15p 14-13
Tue  4/16/02  Canyon        Hart          Foothill League         3:15p  8-0
Fri  4/19/02  Canyon        Canyon        Foothill League         3:15p  1-2
Tue  4/23/02  Burbank       Hart          Foothill League         3:15p 10-1
Fri  4/26/02  Burbank       Burbank       Foothill League         3:15p 12-0
Tue  4/30/02  Saugus        Hart          Foothill League         3:15p  6-5
Fri  5/03/02  Saugus        Saugus        Foothill League         3:15p  5-11
Tue  5/07/02  Burroughs     Burroughs     Foothill League         3:15p  1-4
Fri  5/10/02  Burroughs     Hart          Foothill League         3:15p  5-3
Fri  5/17/02  Santa Barbara Santa Barbara CIF-SS Div 1 1st Round  3:15p  1-2

For individual game info go to: http://www.HartBaseBallStats.com/  :  E-Mail = mikegaber@att.net


